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ODDS Policy Team 

 

Caitlin Shockley – Manager 
503-510-7228, caitlin.shockley@odhs.oregon.gov  

Mike Parr – Team Lead 
503-508-4003, mike.r.parr@odhs.oregon.gov 

• Case Management 
• Expenditure Guidelines 
• Provider Quality 
• General Policy Issues 

Desi Rodriguez - Admin 
971-372-0595, desi.r.rodriguez@odhs.oregon.gov 
• Variance Coordination 
• Transmittal Support 
• Engagement and Innovation Support 
• Translation Requests 

VACANT – Contact Caitlin Shockley 
• Professional Behavior Services 
• Direct Nursing and Long-Term Care Community Nursing 

Carrie Salehiamin 
503-884-3860, carrie.a.salehiamin@odhs.oregon.gov 

• Family Support and Children’s Policy 
• Children’s Services Advisory Group 

Chrissy Fuchs 
503-947-4241, chrissy.fuchs@odhs.oregon.gov 

• In-Home Services 
• Supported Living 
• Assistive Devices and Technology 
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Christina Hartman 
971-413-4225, christina.hartman@odhs.oregon.gov 

• Rules Coordinator 

Daniel Alrick 
503-979-8579, daniel.alrick@odhs.oregon.gov 

• Disability Policy Advisor 

Emily Bunker 
503-509-6003, emily.bunker@odhs.oregon.gov 

• Statewide Case Management System 
• Case Management Policy 

Jessica Hernandez 
541-883-5570, jessica.hernandez@odhs.oregon.gov 

• Healthier Oregon 
• Language Access 

Ken Ralph 
503-947-5191, ken.j.ralph@odhs.oregon.gov 

• Adult Foster Homes 
• Direct Nursing and Long-Term Care Community Nursing 

Kiyomi Kukoyi 
503-551-8891, kiyomi.m.kukoyi@odhs.oregon.gov 

• Disability Policy Advisor 
• Intersectional Self-Advocate Perspective 
• Communication and Engagement 
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Nikki Blake 
503-510-7228, nikki.blake@odhs.oregon.gov 

• Personal Support Worker Policy 
• Agency with Choice 
• Collective Bargaining 

Rose Herrera 
503-508-5144, rose.k.herrera@odhs.oregon.gov 

• 24-Hour, Adult Foster, and Host Homes 

Ryley Newport 
541-612-1599, ryley.a.newport@odhs.oregon.gov 

• Self-advocate Engagement 
• Policy Communications 

Yolonda Garcia 
503-856-2740, yolonda.n.garcia@odhs.oregon.gov 

• Children’s Extraordinary Needs Program Coordinator 
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